Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator August 2016

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
EXETER

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

SCATSTA

SUMBURGH

Total

28,196
42,006
6,964
10,117
15,544
786

103,613

7,342
115
3,938
3,445
163

10,304
645
482

6,264
100
1,594
79
1,108
154
5,783
11,233
1,453
8,264
510
106
808
1,057
150
1,535
992
1,124
3,523
107
3,705
168
28
19,027
4,540
818
2,148
603
1,202

Table 4

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
19,557 4,566 1,956 1,503 604 10
23,235 8,523 10,073 129 46 -
4,145 2,291 527 1 - -
4,422 4,927 260 394 108 6
2,616 11,548 677 519 172 12
565 221 - - - -
54,540 32,076 13,493 2,546 930 28
2,983 933 227 2,757 44 -
115 - - - - -
3,216 714 - 5 2 1
2,805 284 62 252 41 1
163 - - - - -
- - - 3 3 -
5116 3,425 870 815 78 -
516 129 - - - -
5 342 - 135 - -
3,869 1,891 - 458 38 8
100 - - - - -
602 526 - 415 41 10
- 42 37 - - -
350 440 - 274 35 9
146 - - 8 - -
2,248 2,043 183 583 723 3
6,938 3,268 737 219 70 1
1,240 - - 185 28 -
5,699 1,598 469 367 80 51
- 504 - 2 1 3
- 106 - - - -
577 178 - 32 21 -
985 62 - 3 1 6
150 - - - - -
1,535 - - - - -
992 - - - - -
1,124 - - - - -
2,333 1,059 - 98 33 -
107 - - - - -
2,094 1,591 - 15 4 1
- 168 - - - -
26 - - 1 1 -
10,341 5,133 1,703 1,523 315 12
3,186 1,071 124 57 44 58
712 104 - - 2 -
586 240 - 1,150 172 -
- - - 603 - -
647 - 8 547 - -



Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator August 2016

Other UK Airports

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi Operations

Total

3,980
552
306
156
148

109,765

213,378

703
2,202
1,598
2,616

7,119

Table 4 (Continued)

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
3,818 146 8 2 6 -
552 - - - - -
134 167 - 2 3 -
156 - - - - -
148 - - - - -
66,314 26,164 4,428 10,511 2,184 164

120,854 58,240 17,921 13,057 3,114 192

703 - - - - -
2,042 24 - 72 64 -
906 634 - 58 - -
2,321 267 8 2 18 -
5,972 925 8 132 82 -



